
PORT OF NEW YORK & NEW JERSEY KEY CONTACTS

TITLE NAME OFFICE PHONE CELL PHONE FAX E-Mail              

TERMINAL WEBSITE: http://www.apmterminals.com/north-america/portelizabeth/

MOBILE WEB APP: http://termview.namapmterminals.com/Mobile

24 Hour Security Security Dept 908-558-6138

Client Services Giovanni Antonuccio 908-558-6292 908-966-2779 908-558-6146 giovanni.antonuccio@apmterminals.com
Customer Service newarkoperations@apmterminals.com
Equipment Control Manager Fisher, Jamie 908-558-6234 908-966-2685 908-558-6146 Jamie.Fisher@apmterminals.com
Exports Ryan Rodriguez 908-558-6291 201-250-2733 908-558-6146 anthony.ventura@apmterminals.com
Heavy Lift/OOG Fazio, Paul 908-558-6294 908-966-1814 908-558-6146 paul.fazio@apmterminals.com
Pre-Mounts, CDL Drays, Misc. Bryan Norberg 908-558-6131 508-505-5733 908-558-6146 bryan.norberg@apmterminals.com
Rail Duallo, Bret 908-558-6210 908-966-1811 908-558-6289 bret.duallo@apmterminals.com
Reefer Gomez, Tom 908-558-6486  908-803-5549 908-558-6378 thomas.gomez@apmterminals.com
Roadability  Capriotta, Cathy 908-558-6204 908-966-1603 908-558-6378 cathy.capriotta@apmterminals.com
Terminal Solutions Center 866-855-8552 tsc@apmterminals.com
Yard Manager Joseph W. Stelke 908-558-6292 908-966-2694 908-558-6146 joseph.w.stelke@apmterminals.com
Yard Planning Cecily Holmes 908-558-6384 202-262-8486 908-558-6146 cecily.holmes@apmterminals.com

Manager Grado, Bob 908-558-6531 908-966-1857 908-558-6456 robert.grado@apmterminals.com
Asst. Manager Hughes, Pat 908-558-6127 908-433-6156 908-558-6456 patrick.hughes@apmterminals.com

Safety and Security Director Hanafee, Mark 908-558-6148 908-966-1850 908-558-6164 mark.hanafee@apmterminals.com
Asst. Manager Conenna, Marc 908-558-6333 908-966-1813 908-558-6164 marc.p.conenna@apmterminals.com

TITLE NAME OFFICE PHONE CELL PHONE FAX E-Mail
TERMINAL WEBSITE: www.maherterminals.com

MOBILE WEB APP: http://mobile.maherterminals.com/ 

24 Hour Security Security Dept 908-527-8200 x4002 security@maherterminals.com

Customer Service Help Line 908-436-4839

Customer Support 908-436-4844 customersupport@maherterminals.com

Delivery 908-527-8200 x4264

Receiving 908-527-8200 x4266

Reefer Department 908-527-8200 x4761 N/A N/A

Safety Department 908-527-8200 x4593 N/A N/A risk@maherterminals.com

ALL OTHER INQUIRIES 908-527-8200 www.maherterminals.com

Terminal Yard Operations

APM TERMINALS

Terminal Yard Operations

 Gate Operations

Security   

MAHER TERMINAL 

After-Hours/Weekend Emergency Contact Number 

After-Hours/Weekend Emergency Contact Number 
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PORT OF NEW YORK & NEW JERSEY KEY CONTACTS

TITLE NAME OFFICE PHONE CELL PHONE FAX E-Mail
TERMINAL WEBSITE: http://globalterminalsnewyork.com/

24 Hour Security Security Dept 718-568-1844

Customer Service Direct Line 718-683-3210 customerservice-admin@globalterminals.com

Chief Receiving Clerk John Tarlen 718-568-1710 718-815-1455 jtarlen@globalterminals.com

Chief Delivery Clerk Charlie Carollo 718-568-1736 718-568-1851 ccarollo@globalterminals.com

Chief Customer Service Clerk John Tanzi 718-568-1737 718-815-1455 jtanzi@globalterminals.com

Pre-trip Refer Requests 718-683-3217 NYCTPre-TripReefer@globalterminals.com

NYCT AQI Back-in 718-683-3217 NYCTaqiback-in@globalterminal.com

Rail Operations Maureen Kosakowski 718-568-1742 718-720-4516 mkosakowski@globalterminals.com

Heavy Lifts  718-568-1757  oog-ny@globalterminals.com

Roadibility Juan Linares 718-568-1874

Reefer Trailer Ted Arnold / /Bobby Mustari 718-568-1818 718-568-1850

ALL OTHER INQUIRIES 718-568-1820

Yard / Gate / Container Inquiries 718-815-1455 yardops@globalterminals.com 

Automated Inquiry Line 888-883-8083

Safety and Security Director Seaman, Artie 718-568-1701 aseaman@globalterminals.com

TITLE NAME OFFICE PHONE CELL PHONE FAX E-Mail
TERMINAL WEBSITE: www.PNCT.net

MOBILE WEB APP: http://m.pnct.net/lite/

WEB ACCESS: http://webaccess1.pnct.net:8080/express/secure/Today.jsp

24 Hour Security Security Dept 973-522-2308

Customer Service Imports 973-522-2239 customerservice@pnct.net

Availability 973-522-2239

Export 973-522-2228

Yard / Gate Operations 973-522-4793

Rail Operations Mike Sullivan 973-522-2205 973-344-7158 pnct.rail@pnct.net

Manager Customer Service Christine Brady 973-522-2251 973-465-8826 christine.brady@pnct.net

Manager Commercial Services Mark Ficarra 973-522-2310 973-465-9462 mark.ficarra@pnct.net

ALL OTHER INQUIRIES 973-522-2200 www.pnct.net

Reefer / M&R Manager Charlie Ferlisi 973-522-2200 973-491-0932 calogero.ferlisi@pnct.net

Reefer Ops / M&R Stacey Webb 973-522-2209 stacey.webb@pnct.net

GCT NEW YORK (FORMERLY NYCT) 

After-Hours/Weekend Emergency Contact Number - Security

Terminal Yard Operations

Gate Operations

Security

PORT NEWARK CONTAINER TERMINAL (PNCT)

After-Hours/Weekend Emergency Contact Number

Yard Gate Operation

NOTE: AFTER 6 PM, FOR DELIVERIES ALREADY IN YARD - OPS ISSUES ONLY

Refer M&R  Operations
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PORT OF NEW YORK & NEW JERSEY KEY CONTACTS

Title NAME OFFICE PHONE CELL PHONE FAX            E-Mail
TERMINAL WEBSITE: http://globalterminalsbayonne.com/

MOBILE WEB APP: http://mca.global-terminal.com:8080/lite/

WEB ACCESS: http://nytweb.nycterminal.com/SelfService/STS/signin.aspx?ReturnUrl=%2fselfservice%3fc%3dGCT&c=GCT

24 Hour Security Security Dept 201-706-4265

Terminal Main Number 201-706-4000

Customer Service 201-706-4100 201-706-1737 customerservice-admin@globalterminals.com

Chief Receiving Clerk Bobby DeFilippo 201-706-4055

Chief Delivery Clerk Anthony Tremarco 201-706-4075

Chief Customer Service Clerk Joey Prezioso 201-706-4045

Out of Gauge Cargo 201-706-4018

Roadibility 201-706-4022

Reefers 201-706-4079

ALL OTHER INQUIRIES 201-451-5200 

Safety and Security Director Reynolds, George 201-706-4122 347-813-0533 greynolds@global-terminal.com

Title NAME OFFICE PHONE CELL PHONE FAX            E-Mail
TERMINAL WEBSITE: www.redhookterminal.com

WEB ACCESS: https://rhct.tideworks.com/fc-RHCT/default.do;jsessionid=B92FC94D1FF3FC555587884C8DC209E1

Customer Service 718-875-0777 x4 718-875-0777 rhcustserv@redhookterminal.com

Deliveries 718-875-0777 x1 rhdel@redhookterminal.com

Receiving 718-875-0777 x3 rhrec@redhookterminal.com

Title NAME OFFICE PHONE CELL PHONE FAX            E-Mail
Customer Service Patricia Cisneros 973-522-0999 x228 pncustserv@redhookterminal.com

Deliveries ILA Clerk 973-522-0999 x234 pndel@redhookterminal.com

Receiving Joyce Addonnizio 973-522-0999 x239 pnrec@redhookterminal.com

Yard/Gate Operations Thomas Vroman 973-522-0999 x227 tvroman@redhookterminal.com 

Ro-Ro Operations Dan Winograd 973-388-6620 dsw@redhookterminal.com

24 Hour Security Security Dept. 917-946-6416

Break Bulk Vessel/ Heavy lift Cargo Inquiries cargo@redhookterminal.com

ALL OTHER INQUIRIES info@redhookterminal.com

 GCT BAYONNE (FORMERLY GLOBAL TERMINAL)

 Terminal Yard Operations

Security   

After-Hours/Weekend Emergency Contact Number

RED HOOK CONTAINER TERMINAL 

Brooklyn Contact Lists

Port Newark Contact Lists
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PORT OF NEW YORK & NEW JERSEY KEY CONTACTS

Title NAME OFFICE PHONE CELL PHONE FAX E-Mail
WEBSITE: www.eastcoastwarehouse.com

CES Director Mel Greene 908-351-2800 x2505 mgreene@eastcoastwarehouse.com

CES Warehouse Operations Manager Joe Rebelo 908-351-2800 x2312  jrebelo@eastcoastwarehouse.com

CES CSR Operations Manager Fabiana Carvalho 908-351-2800 x2365 Fcarvalho@eastcoastwarehouse.com

CES Sales Manager Steve Banasiak 908-351-2800 x2326 Sbanasiak@eastcoastwarehouse.com

Title NAME OFFICE PHONE CELL PHONE FAX E-Mail
WEBSITE: www.gctces.com

Security 718-650-4562

Security Manager Ken Yordinsky 718-483-3546

Customer Service 718-683-3210

Exam Status ces-ny@globalterminals.com

CES Manager Evelyn Solis 718-568-1748

CES Assistant Manager Cory Nelson 718-568-1889

Trouble Window / Guarantee Info Mike Lanza / Jimmy Martin 718-683-3241 / 3241 718-683-3230

Title NAME OFFICE PHONE CELL PHONE FAX E-Mail
WEBSITE: www.HMIT.net

AVAILABILITY WEBSITE http://www.hmit.net/cargo-availability/

Customer Service 732-510-2870 732-510-2875 hmcustomerservice@hmit.net

Routing Office Janette Junner 732-510-2713 732-510-2872 hmroutingdept@hmit.net

CES Administrative Manager Lauren Foster 732-510-2712 732-510-2875 lfoster@hmit.net

Yard/Gate Operations Manager Charles Johnson 732-510-2720 551-655-0852 732-510-2872 cjohnson@hmit.net

General Manager Charles Gildersleeve 732-510-2704 718-614-1559 732-510-2875 cgil@hmit.net

Title NAME OFFICE PHONE CELL PHONE FAX E-Mail
WEBSITE: www.salson.com 973-986-0200 973-368-1946
Order Entry orderentry@salson.com
Dispatchers dispatchers@salson.com

Title NAME OFFICE PHONE CELL PHONE FAX             WEBSITE
Truck Service Center (TSC) 908 354-4044 908 355-5018 http://www.panynj.gov/port/truck-service-center.html
Port Truck Pass - Customer Service 866-758-3838 http://www.porttruckpass.com/
TWIC Universal Enrollment 855-347-8371 https://universalenroll.dhs.gov/.
PortNYNJ Alerts http://www.paalerts.com/usersubscribe.aspx

H& M International CES 

Salson Logistics 

Other Important Comtacts

CUSTOMS EXAMINATION STATIONS (CES) OPERATORS
East Coast Warehouse 

GCT CES 
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